

High Valley Community Center offers a safe environment where our youth develop and strengthen positive values and behaviors through responsive programming, community service learning, and meaningful opportunities that inspire them to reach their full potential.

HVCC Sports Coaching Code of Conduct

I,	, hereby commit to be a coach of HVCC Sports.
As a co	each, I understand that how I carry myself on and off the field is critical. As such, I will do my best to follow these rules:
•	I will set a good example by modeling the same expectations set for players and parents.
•	I will strive to uphold ethical standards while coaching.
•	I will have a thorough understanding of the rules of the game we play.
•	I will do everything I can to best prepare my players with skills and teach them the rules.
•	I will have clear expectations for players regarding team sportsmanship.
•	I will respect all players and parents. If there are issues, I will contact the coordinator.
•	I will determine roles, positions, and playing time off coachable expectations such as performance, attendance, and attitude. I will
	try to be considerate of allowing all athletes to play, especially substituting athletes that normally don't get a lot of playing time
	when the score is up.
•	I will always enforce safety, including proper use of equipment and safe equipment.
•	While utilizing outdoor spaces I will take lightning seriously and will not risk the safety of my team, coaches and families. I agree to
	use a lightning tracking app to provide safety to my players.
•	I will respect the opposing team, coaches, players and fans. If I have an issue, I will contact the HVCC Sports Coordinator.
•	I understand that winning is important, but the primary objective is promoting an environment of growth and learning.
•	I will handle both winning and losing with grace and dignity.
•	I will clearly communicate scheduling issues with HVCC so an alternate may cover practice or games rather than rescheduling.
•	I will uphold HVCC's Players Code of Conduct for both myself and my team.
•	I will work with HVCC's Sports Coordinator and HVCC should any issues arise.
I under	stand these rules, and I will do my best to represent my team, myself, and HVCC Sports.
SIGNA	TURE Printed Name DATE

www.thehvcc.org 595 Grand Avenue ~ Del Norte, CO 81132 719.657.2172